DRTecnologie CST200301E.Doc - Pag. 1 di 2
HIGH-SPEED THREE-PHASES STATIC-SWITCH
SERIES CST
Typology
Three-phases three or four wires static switches of two
alternating lines, with single output, in SCR technol-
ogy.
Speciallly designed for use in industrial automation

Input voltages 230/400 Vca
Admitted tolerance ±20%
Input frequency 50 or 60 Hz
Accepted tolerance ±2%
Output voltages 230/400 Vca
Short-circuit current 10 In for 10 mS
Switching time about 2 mS with in
phase (±15°) lines;
10 mS out of phase
Accepted power factor from 1 to 0,6 induct.
Single unit MTBF about 100.000 hours
Flowing power
The product range includes the following models
according to the powers that flow through.
Model Flowing Power
CST3000 3000 VA
CST6000 6000 VA
CST10000 10000 VA
CST16000 16000 VA
CST25000 25000 VA
CST40000 40000 VA
Accessories
A wide range of accessories is available to allow the
adaptation of the switches to the most complex
applications and specifications.